Page 1
 | Contact Breakers and SwitchesElectrical Components
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276653 |  E-mail: electrical.info@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
14
61
14
66
39
88
3_
EN
_2
0.
04
.2
02
4
TELEMECANIQUE Contactors category AC-3 90…160KW
Description Article
Contactor LC1F 3P 3 NO 440V 115A Without coil TQLC1F115
Contactor LC1F 3P 3 NO 440V 150A Without coil TQLC1F150
Contactor LC1F 3P 3 NO 440V 400A Without coil TQLC1F400
Contactor LC1F 3P 3 NO 440V 500A Without coil TQLC1F500
Telemecanique Contactor-3No 185A Ac3 Pol TQLC1F185
Telemecanique Contactor-3No 265A Ac3 Pol TQLC1F265
Telemecanique Contactor-3No 330A Ac3 Pol TQLC1F330
/1